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VBET Ліга
2022/23 2-й тур, Матч №12

Понеділок, 29.08.2022, 13:00, "Авангард", Ужгород. 32°C.

«Металіст» Харків

1 : 1

«Інгулець» Петрове

23 Рибка Олександр (К)
47 Романюк Юрій
2 Мизюк Олександр
24 Федорів Віталій
26 Каплієнко Олександр
6 Ралюченко Андрій
29 Танковський Вячеслав
8 Панасенко Сергій
12 Підлепенець Євген
11 Картушов Єгор
7 Коркішко Дмитро

Запасні
99 Костик Орест
21 Багачанський Максим
14 Книш Данило
31 Порох Богдан
9 Прядун Максим
27 Шопін Володимир
70 Чідомере Алекс
88 Рязанцев Євгеній

Тренер
Ратій Олег

12 Паламарчук Олексій
5 Запорожець Євген
8 Клименко Владислав
11 Блізніченко Віктор
17 Сітало Артем
19 Одарюк Володимир
21 Ченбай Сергій
23 Кучеренко Олександр
33 Нагієв Дмитро
44 Саків Тарас
55 Ковальов Максим (К)

Запасні
13 Кучер Данило
7 Блізніченко Андрій
9 Марусич Максим
10 Козак Олександр
15 Коробенко Андрій
26 Сидоренко Владислав
28 Павлов Віталій
29 Смоляков Артем
97 Резепов Денис

Тренер
Лавриненко Сергій

Арбітр:
Романов Віталій
Асистент 1:
Марченко Денис
Асистент 2:
Єрмоленко Руслан
4-й арбітр:
Блавацький Роман
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Хіблін Ігор

Делегат:
Понайда Степан
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VBET Ліга, 2022/23, 2-й тур, Матч №12
Понеділок, 29.08.2022, 13:00, "Авангард", Ужгород. 32°C.

«Металіст» Харків 1 : 1 «Інгулець» Петрове
7 Коркішко Дмитро 6'

6' 23 Кучеренко Олександр

31' 44 Саків Тарас

7 Коркішко Дмитро 38'

41' 12 Паламарчук Олексій

46' 19 Одарюк Володимир
10 Козак Олександр

46' 23 Кучеренко Олександр
15 Коробенко Андрій

7 Коркішко Дмитро
9 Прядун Максим 60'

61' 8 Клименко Владислав

8 Панасенко Сергій
21 Багачанський Максим 67'

70' 17 Сітало Артем
9 Марусич Максим

47 Романюк Юрій 70'

75' 11 Блізніченко Віктор
29 Смоляков Артем

29 Танковський Вячеслав
70 Чідомере Алекс 79'

11 Картушов Єгор
14 Книш Данило 79'

88' 5 Запорожець Євген

90+2' 44 Саків Тарас
97 Резепов Денис

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


